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Agency/Bureau Name(s) Email Telephone Number
Departmental Liaison Colin C. Bennett cbennett@doc.gov (202) 482‐3506

U.S. Census Bureau Sylvia A. Smith, Dir. Sylvia.a.Smith@census.gov (301) 763‐8720
U.S. Census Bureau Beverly McGee beverly.d.mcgee@census.gov (301) 763‐4093
U.S. Census Bureau Virginia Rose virginia.rose@census.gov (301) 763‐9659
U.S. Census Bureau Elizabeth (Beth) Peifer elizabeth.m.peifer@census.gov (301) 763‐3726
U.S. Census Bureau Saundra Wade saundra.m.wade@census.gov (301) 763‐9903
NOAA Pamela Sellman, Dir. Pamela.Sellman@noaa.gov (301) 713‐6326
NOAA Sharon Harrell Sharon.C.Harrell@noaa.gov (301) 713‐6360
U.S. PTO Sharon Henderson, Dir. Sharon.Henderson@uspto.gov (571) 272‐6181
U.S. PTO Gina Colbert Gina.Colbert@uspto.gov (571) 272‐6176
U.S. PTO Christine Butler Christine.Butler@uspto.gov (571) 272‐5194
U.S. PTO Diana Mickle Diana.Mickle@uspto.gov (571) 272‐6185
NIST Sheila K. Nichols, Dir. sheila.nichols@nist.gov (301) 975‐3036
NIST Amy Cubert, Team Lead amy.cubert@nist.gov  (301) 975.3006 
NIST Tanise Waiters tanise.waiters@nist.gov (301) 975‐4926
NIST Amy Richards amy.richards@nist.gov (301) 975‐3547
NIST Terri Koon terri.koon@nist.gov (301) 975‐2580
OIG Susan Braunstein, Dir. sbraunstein@oig.doc.gov (202) 482‐2219
DOC HROC Lorraine Shackelford, Dep. Dir. Lshackelford@doc.gov (202) 482‐8071
DOC HROC Karen Brown KBrown3@doc.gov (202) 482‐8065
DOC HROC Sonita Stacker Sstacker@doc.gov (202) 482‐5259
DOC HROC Charlene Gantt  Cgantt@doc.gov (202) 482‐2536


